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 Classificació  : 9è GRAN PREMI BTT LA SELVA - Riud arenes                            
 
 Data           : 14/02/10 
 Distancia      :  35     Kms - Promig     :  20.43   Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Cognom,Nom           Categ  Publicitat          Temps     Diferencia 
 -------------------------------------------------- ------------------------------ 
   1      52 VENTURA,Ismael       ELITE  BICIS ESTE VE       01:42:48           
   2     192 LOZANO,David         SUB23  BICIS ESTE VE       01:43:50     1:02 min. 
   3      66 FREIXER,Francesc     ELITE  BICIS ESTE VE       01:43:53     1:05 min. 
   4     110 COLLADOS,Christian   ELITE  BICIS ESTE VE       01:45:12     2:24 min. 
   5      44 VALLS,Adrià          SUB23  RADIKALBIK ES       01:49:14     6:26 min. 
   6     212 BOSCH,XAVIER         ELITE  TOMAS BELL ES-PO    01:49:14     6:26 min. 
   7      68 ALMENDROS,Josep      ELITE  BICIS ESTE VE       01:52:45     9:57 min. 
   8     202 SALAMERO,Javier      VE-40  OKI-ORBEA          01:55:04    12:16 min. 
   9      51 VIÑAS,Xavi           ELITE  BICIS ESTE VE       01:55:04    12:16 min. 
  10     114 QUINTANA,Joan        JUN-2  RADIKAL BI KES      01:55:09    12:21 min. 
  11     126 CLAPES,Marc          MA-30  VIC  UNIO CIC      01:55:28    12:40 min. 
  12      43 SANCHEZ,Pere         VE-40  C.C. PLA D E L´EST  01:55:31    12:43 min. 
  13     209 VAZQUEZ,Hugo         ELITE  CAT BIKE           01:55:31    12:43 min. 
  14     201 PORTILLA,Carlos      ELITE  OKI-ORBEA          01:55:58    13:10 min. 
  15      12 CULLELL,Jordà        SUB21  C.C.FARNER S        01:55:58    13:10 min. 
  16      57 CARBO,Albert         MA-30  CC CASSA           01:55:58    13:10 min. 
  17     111 SERRA,Lluís          MA-30  XTREMBIKE          01:56:29    13:41 min. 
  18     208 CASAS,ORIOL          MA-30  CAT BIKE           01:56:29    13:41 min. 
  19     203 RIBERA,Josep         VE-40  PEP RIBERA  - MOTO  01:56:33    13:45 min. 
  20      59 VILOSA,David         MA-30  CLUB CICLI STA DAR  01:57:18    14:30 min. 
  21      49 CODINACH,Albert      ELITE  BICIS ESTE VE       01:57:18    14:30 min. 
  22     234 TRILLO,Noel          SUB23  BICIS ESTE VE       01:57:18    14:30 min. 
  23     155 JUVANTENY,Albert     MA-30  STARBIKE-G HOST     01:57:36    14:48 min. 
  24     148 MARTINEZ,Santi       MA-30  BICIS ESTE VE       01:57:58    15:10 min. 
  25       7 ESPINOSA,Marc        JUN-2  ONE TO ONE          01:57:58    15:10 min. 
  26     232 TRILLO,Ruben         SUB21  BICIS ESTE VE       01:58:02    15:14 min. 
  27       3 NUÑO,Juan Luis       VE-40  ALT URGELL          01:58:08    15:20 min. 
  28      47 CARTAÑA,Jose Maria   VE-40  PRO BIKE           01:58:22    15:34 min. 
  29     215 COSTA,Jordi          MA-30  STARBIKE-G HOST     01:59:02    16:14 min. 
  30     101 VILA,Ivan            MA-30  A.C. ANDOR RANA     01:59:07    16:19 min. 
  31     125 COLOMER,Miquel       VE-40  RADIKAL BI KES      01:59:07    16:19 min. 
  32     217 GARCIA,FRANCESC      SUB23  BICICLETES  SEGU    01:59:07    16:19 min. 
  33       4 MOYA,Josep Anton     MA-30  CLUB CICLI STA FAR  01:59:07    16:19 min. 
  34     206 PERARNAU,Joan Marc   ELITE  OKI-ORBEA          01:59:39    16:51 min. 
  35      11 JULIÀ,Francesc       VE-40  BIGMAT-JUA NITO SB  01:59:45    16:57 min. 
  36     152 PERICAS,Marc         MA-30  BICI EQUIP  CENT    01:59:45    16:57 min. 
  37     220 HERRERO,RAFAEL       MA-30  EDAT3-RENA ULT O    02:00:28    17:40 min. 
  38     184 TORRES,Sergi         ELITE  TECNIBIKE          02:00:31    17:43 min. 
  39     172 TURNE,Albert         MA-30  MAXIM JORM A BIKES  02:00:38    17:50 min. 
  40      58 JUANOLA,Josep        ELITE  SURIÀ BICI S        02:00:38    17:50 min. 
  41     219 RIBOSA,Jaume         MA-30  TRIBIKE CA BRI      02:00:58    18:10 min. 
  42      10 SERRATS,Jordi        MA-30  CLUB CICLI STA DAR  02:01:39    18:51 min. 
  43     102 GUICH,Angel          MA-30  COALP ALUM INIS     02:03:04    20:16 min. 
  44     173 PUJOL,Narcis Chris   VE-40  BIKE 10            02:03:28    20:40 min. 
  45      26 ITO,Josep            MA-30  BICIXTREM          02:03:28    20:40 min. 
  46      50 MASMITJÀ,Pere        MA-30  PLA DE L´E STANY    02:03:49    21:01 min. 
  47     403 BARGALLO,Albert      ELITE  CORRIOL            02:04:14    21:26 min. 
  48     211 FARRES,Marcel        VE-40  GOLDEN BIK ES       02:04:38    21:50 min. 
  49      54 ROCA,Xavier          JUN-1  ELS 3 CAMP ANARS    02:04:58    22:10 min. 
  50     200 PUIGDEVALL,Jordi     ELITE  EURONICS L G        02:05:20    22:32 min. 
  51      69 BLASCO,Eduard        VE-40  C.C. PALAU TORDERA  02:05:34    22:46 min. 
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  52     185 MANITO,Oscar         MA-30  NO CLUB            02:05:51    23:03 min. 
  53     167 TORRES,Xavier        ELITE  TECNIBIKE          02:06:15    23:27 min. 
  54     196 MENDOZA,Albert       SUB23  REMIENDOS          02:08:56    26:08 min. 
  55     198 GODOY,Antonio        VE-50  BIKE TOLRA  OULE    02:09:20    26:32 min. 
  56      23 MUÑOZ,Marc           MA-30  ONE TO ONE          02:09:44    26:56 min. 
  57     210 MAJO,JOAN            MA-30  MUNT-BIBKE S        02:11:12    28:24 min. 
  58      18 JURADO,Santiago      ELITE  C. C. BADA LONA     02:13:17    30:29 min. 
  59     154 MENDEZ,Joan          VE-40  BASOLI GHO ST       02:13:17    30:29 min. 
  60      41 GEREMIAS,Raül        VE-40  FREEBIKE           02:13:34    30:46 min. 
  61     218 MASFERRER,Miquel Ang MA-30  RADIKAL BI KES      02:14:16    31:28 min. 
  62     139 PUIG,Lluis           VE-40  PALAFRUGEL L        02:15:07    32:19 min. 
  63     103 PINTADO,Julio        ELITE  A.C. ANDOR RANA     02:15:28    32:40 min. 
  64      37 MARTIN,Oscar         MA-30  CLUB CICLI STA OLE  02:15:39    32:51 min. 
  65      14 PERMAÑÉ,Josep        VE-40  ÇA-CALM EX PRES     02:16:11    33:23 min. 
  66      56 BRUGUÉ,Dani          MA-30  CLUB CICLI STA CAS  02:17:02    34:14 min. 
  67     213 TEODORO,Carlos       MA-30  BASOLI GHO ST       02:17:28    34:40 min. 
  68      62 MARCHAL,Sergi        JUN-1  CLUB CICLI STA OLO  02:17:56    35:08 min. 
  69       2 BATALLER,Cristian    VE-40  ONE TO ONE          02:18:17    35:29 min. 
  70     113 QUINTANA,Joan        VE-50  RADIKAL BI KES      02:18:52    36:04 min. 
  71     182 ANDRES,Marc          MA-30  BOMBERS AC D        02:19:17    36:29 min. 
  72      27 CAMPRUBI,David       VE-40  BIKEBERGUE DA       02:19:17    36:29 min. 
  73      46 PUIG,Jesus           VE-40  C.C.FARNER S        02:21:28    38:40 min. 
  74      22 RUSCALLEDA,Carlos    VE-50  CLUB CICLI STA CAS  02:22:34    39:46 min. 
  75     204 LOZANO,Miguel Angel  VE-40  LLORET DE MAR      02:23:06    40:18 min. 
  76       8 PEDROSO,Félix        VE-40  ONE TO ONE          02:23:06    40:18 min. 
  77      85 CLOPES,Lluis         MA-30  CCARENYSDE MUNT     02:23:25    40:37 min. 
  78     130 CARBONES,Joan        VE-50  " 2C "             02:23:25    40:37 min. 
  79     190 SAMPOL,David         MA-30  BASOLI GHO ST       02:23:52    41:04 min. 
  80     132 CALM,Miquel          VE-40  " 2C "             02:24:59    42:11 min. 
  81      61 RIERA,Rosa Maria     F-ELI  ID ESTETIC  I SALU  02:25:04    42:16 min. 
  82      15 BAUTISTA,Jordi       ELITE  RADIKALBIK ES       02:25:57    43:09 min. 
  83     214 CABANAS,Gemma        F-M30  BICI EQUIP  CENT    02:26:06    43:18 min. 
  84     205 POLA,Emilià          VE-40  PROBIKE CL UB       02:27:37    44:49 min. 
  85     104 BELLERA,Alexandre    MA-30  A.C. ANDOR RANA     02:27:37    44:49 min. 
  86     216 MAESTRE,Joan         VE-40  BANYOLES           02:27:37    44:49 min. 
  87      45 LAUCO,Nuria          F-ELI  TRIBIKE            02:27:37    44:49 min. 
  88      73 PACIOS,Vicenç        MA-30  BICISPRINT  TORR    02:27:37    44:49 min. 
  89     144 GARCIA,Oscar         MA-30  MEDINA LLA GOSTE    02:27:37    44:49 min. 
  90     157 CORNELLA,Josep       VE-40  COALP ALUM INIS     02:30:07    47:19 min. 
  91      64 VALLDAURA,Enric      VE-50  CICLISTA O LOST     02:30:45    47:57 min. 
  92     170 ROMANOS,Santiago     VE-50  BIKE HOUSE -TO      02:32:01    49:13 min. 
  93     118 PERIES,David         MA-30  REMIENDOS          02:34:32    51:44 min. 
  94      63 MARCHAL,Josep Lluis  VE-50  CLUB CICLI STA OLO  02:35:46    52:58 min. 
  95     153 HERNANDEZ,Eduard     MA-30  PLATJA D´A RO       02:40:41    57:53 min. 
  96      48 SCHMIDT,Pere         VE-40  BICI-OCI           02:52:05  1:09:17 hor. 
  97      77 PALO,José Antonio    MA-30  EL CORREDO R        02:52:17  1:09:29 hor. 
  98      83 TEYS,Núria           F-ELI  FERRETERIA  AREN    02:53:58  1:11:10 hor. 
  99      36 BALETA,Laura         F-ELI  CLUB CICLI STA OLE  03:01:00  1:18:12 hor. 
 
 Classificació de : ELITS 
 -------------------------------------------------- ------------------------------ 
   1      52 VENTURA,Ismael       ELITE  BICIS ESTE VE      01:42:48           
   2      66 FREIXER,Francesc     ELITE  BICIS ESTE VE      01:43:53     1:05 min. 
   3     110 COLLADOS,Christian   ELITE  BICIS ESTE VE      01:45:12     2:24 min. 
   4     212 BOSCH,XAVIER         ELITE  TOMAS BELL ES-PO   01:49:14     6:26 min. 
   5      68 ALMENDROS,Josep      ELITE  BICIS ESTE VE      01:52:45     9:57 min. 
   6      51 VIÑAS,Xavi           ELITE  BICIS ESTE VE      01:55:04    12:16 min. 
   7     209 VAZQUEZ,Hugo         ELITE  CAT BIKE          01:55:31    12:43 min. 
   8     201 PORTILLA,Carlos      ELITE  OKI-ORBEA         01:55:58    13:10 min. 
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   9      49 CODINACH,Albert      ELITE  BICIS ESTE VE      01:57:18    14:30 min. 
  10     206 PERARNAU,Joan Marc   ELITE  OKI-ORBEA         01:59:39    16:51 min. 
  11     184 TORRES,Sergi         ELITE  TECNIBIKE         02:00:31    17:43 min. 
  12      58 JUANOLA,Josep        ELITE  SURIÀ BICI S       02:00:38    17:50 min. 
  13     403 BARGALLO,Albert      ELITE  CORRIOL           02:04:14    21:26 min. 
  14     200 PUIGDEVALL,Jordi     ELITE  EURONICS L G       02:05:20    22:32 min. 
  15     167 TORRES,Xavier        ELITE  TECNIBIKE         02:06:15    23:27 min. 
  16      18 JURADO,Santiago      ELITE  C. C. BADA LONA    02:13:17    30:29 min. 
  17     103 PINTADO,Julio        ELITE  A.C. ANDOR RANA    02:15:28    32:40 min. 
  18      15 BAUTISTA,Jordi       ELITE  RADIKALBIK ES      02:25:57    43:09 min. 
 
 
 Classificació de : SUB-23 
 -------------------------------------------------- ------------------------------ 
   1     192 LOZANO,David         SUB23  BICIS ESTE VE      01:43:50          min. 
   2      44 VALLS,Adrià          SUB23  RADIKALBIK ES      01:49:14     5:24 min. 
   3      12 CULLELL,Jordà        SUB21  C.C.FARNER S       01:55:58    12:08 min. 
   4     234 TRILLO,Noel          SUB23  BICIS ESTE VE      01:57:18    13:28 min. 
   5     232 TRILLO,Ruben         SUB21  BICIS ESTE VE      01:58:02    14:12 min. 
   6     217 GARCIA,FRANCESC      SUB23  BICICLETES  SEGU   01:59:07    15:17 min. 
   7     196 MENDOZA,Albert       SUB23  REMIENDOS         02:08:56    25:06 min. 
 
 
 Classificació de : JUNIORS 
 -------------------------------------------------- ------------------------------ 
   1     114 QUINTANA,Joan        JUN-2  RADIKAL BI KES     01:55:09          min. 
   2       7 ESPINOSA,Marc        JUN-2  ONE TO ONE         01:57:58     2:49 min. 
   3      54 ROCA,Xavier          JUN-1  ELS 3 CAMP ANARS   02:04:58     9:49 min. 
   4      62 MARCHAL,Sergi        JUN-1  CLUB CICLI STA OLO 02:17:56    22:47 min. 
 
 
 Classificació de : MASTERS 30 
 -------------------------------------------------- ------------------------------ 
   1     126 CLAPES,Marc          MA-30  VIC  UNIO CIC     01:55:28          min. 
   2      57 CARBO,Albert         MA-30  CC CASSA          01:55:58       30 seg. 
   3     111 SERRA,Lluís          MA-30  XTREMBIKE         01:56:29     1:01 min. 
   4     208 CASAS,ORIOL          MA-30  CAT BIKE          01:56:29     1:01 min. 
   5      59 VILOSA,David         MA-30  CLUB CICLI STA DAR 01:57:18     1:50 min. 
   6     155 JUVANTENY,Albert     MA-30  STARBIKE-G HOST    01:57:36     2:08 min. 
   7     148 MARTINEZ,Santi       MA-30  BICIS ESTE VE      01:57:58     2:30 min. 
   8     215 COSTA,Jordi          MA-30  STARBIKE-G HOST    01:59:02     3:34 min. 
   9     101 VILA,Ivan            MA-30  A.C. ANDOR RANA    01:59:07     3:39 min. 
  10       4 MOYA,Josep Anton     MA-30  CLUB CICLI STA FAR 01:59:07     3:39 min. 
  11     152 PERICAS,Marc         MA-30  BICI EQUIP  CENT   01:59:45     4:17 min. 
  12     220 HERRERO,RAFAEL       MA-30  EDAT3-RENA ULT O   02:00:28     5:00 min. 
  13     172 TURNE,Albert         MA-30  MAXIM JORM A BIKES 02:00:38     5:10 min. 
  14     219 RIBOSA,Jaume         MA-30  TRIBIKE CA BRI     02:00:58     5:30 min. 
  15      10 SERRATS,Jordi        MA-30  CLUB CICLI STA DAR 02:01:39     6:11 min. 
  16     102 GUICH,Angel          MA-30  COALP ALUM INIS    02:03:04     7:36 min. 
  17      26 ITO,Josep            MA-30  BICIXTREM         02:03:28     8:00 min. 
  18      50 MASMITJÀ,Pere        MA-30  PLA DE L´E STANY   02:03:49     8:21 min. 
  19     185 MANITO,Oscar         MA-30  NO CLUB           02:05:51    10:23 min. 
  20      23 MUÑOZ,Marc           MA-30  ONE TO ONE         02:09:44    14:16 min. 
  21     210 MAJO,JOAN            MA-30  MUNT-BIBKE S       02:11:12    15:44 min. 
  22     218 MASFERRER,Miquel Ang MA-30  RADIKAL BI KES     02:14:16    18:48 min. 
  23      37 MARTIN,Oscar         MA-30  CLUB CICLI STA OLE 02:15:39    20:11 min. 
  24      56 BRUGUÉ,Dani          MA-30  CLUB CICLI STA CAS 02:17:02    21:34 min. 
  25     213 TEODORO,Carlos       MA-30  BASOLI GHO ST      02:17:28    22:00 min. 
  26     182 ANDRES,Marc          MA-30  BOMBERS AC D       02:19:17    23:49 min. 
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  27      85 CLOPES,Lluis         MA-30  CCARENYSDE MUNT    02:23:25    27:57 min. 
  28     190 SAMPOL,David         MA-30  BASOLI GHO ST      02:23:52    28:24 min. 
  29     104 BELLERA,Alexandre    MA-30  A.C. ANDOR RANA    02:27:37    32:09 min. 
  30      73 PACIOS,Vicenç        MA-30  BICISPRINT  TORR   02:27:37    32:09 min. 
  31     144 GARCIA,Oscar         MA-30  MEDINA LLA GOSTE   02:27:37    32:09 min. 
  32     118 PERIES,David         MA-30  REMIENDOS         02:34:32    39:04 min. 
  33     153 HERNANDEZ,Eduard     MA-30  PLATJA D´A RO      02:40:41    45:13 min. 
  34      77 PALO,José Antonio    MA-30  EL CORREDO R       02:52:17    56:49 min. 
 
 
 Classificació de : VETERANS - 40 
 -------------------------------------------------- ------------------------------ 
   1     202 SALAMERO,Javier      VE-40  OKI-ORBEA         01:55:04          min. 
   2      43 SANCHEZ,Pere         VE-40  C.C. PLA D E L´EST 01:55:31       27 seg. 
   3     203 RIBERA,Josep         VE-40  PEP RIBERA  - MOTO 01:56:33     1:29 min. 
   4       3 NUÑO,Juan Luis       VE-40  ALT URGELL         01:58:08     3:04 min. 
   5      47 CARTAÑA,Jose Maria   VE-40  PRO BIKE          01:58:22     3:18 min. 
   6     125 COLOMER,Miquel       VE-40  RADIKAL BI KES     01:59:07     4:03 min. 
   7      11 JULIÀ,Francesc       VE-40  BIGMAT-JUA NITO SB 01:59:45     4:41 min. 
   8     173 PUJOL,Narcis Chris   VE-40  BIKE 10           02:03:28     8:24 min. 
   9     211 FARRES,Marcel        VE-40  GOLDEN BIK ES      02:04:38     9:34 min. 
  10      69 BLASCO,Eduard        VE-40  C.C. PALAU TORDERA 02:05:34    10:30 min. 
  11     154 MENDEZ,Joan          VE-40  BASOLI GHO ST      02:13:17    18:13 min. 
  12      41 GEREMIAS,Raül        VE-40  FREEBIKE          02:13:34    18:30 min. 
  13     139 PUIG,Lluis           VE-40  PALAFRUGEL L       02:15:07    20:03 min. 
  14      14 PERMAÑÉ,Josep        VE-40  ÇA-CALM EX PRES    02:16:11    21:07 min. 
  15       2 BATALLER,Cristian    VE-40  ONE TO ONE         02:18:17    23:13 min. 
  16      27 CAMPRUBI,David       VE-40  BIKEBERGUE DA      02:19:17    24:13 min. 
  17      46 PUIG,Jesus           VE-40  C.C.FARNER S       02:21:28    26:24 min. 
  18     204 LOZANO,Miguel Angel  VE-40  LLORET DE MAR     02:23:06    28:02 min. 
  19       8 PEDROSO,Félix        VE-40  ONE TO ONE         02:23:06    28:02 min. 
  20     132 CALM,Miquel          VE-40  " 2C "            02:24:59    29:55 min. 
  21     205 POLA,Emilià          VE-40  PROBIKE CL UB      02:27:37    32:33 min. 
  22     216 MAESTRE,Joan         VE-40  BANYOLES          02:27:37    32:33 min. 
  23     157 CORNELLA,Josep       VE-40  COALP ALUM INIS    02:30:07    35:03 min. 
  24      48 SCHMIDT,Pere         VE-40  BICI-OCI          02:52:05    57:01 min. 
 
 
 Classificació de : VETERANS - 50 
 -------------------------------------------------- ------------------------------ 
   1     198 GODOY,Antonio        VE-50  BIKE TOLRA  OULE   02:09:20          min. 
   2     113 QUINTANA,Joan        VE-50  RADIKAL BI KES     02:18:52     9:32 min. 
   3      22 RUSCALLEDA,Carlos    VE-50  CLUB CICLI STA CAS 02:22:34    13:14 min. 
   4     130 CARBONES,Joan        VE-50  " 2C "            02:23:25    14:05 min. 
   5      64 VALLDAURA,Enric      VE-50  CICLISTA O LOST    02:30:45    21:25 min. 
   6     170 ROMANOS,Santiago     VE-50  BIKE HOUSE -TO     02:32:01    22:41 min. 
   7      63 MARCHAL,Josep Lluis  VE-50  CLUB CICLI STA OLO 02:35:46    26:26 min. 
 
 
 Classificació de : FEMINES ELIT 
 -------------------------------------------------- ------------------------------ 
   1      61 RIERA,Rosa Maria     F-ELI  ID ESTETIC  I SALU 02:25:04          min. 
   2     214 CABANAS,Gemma        F-M30  BICI EQUIP  CENT   02:26:06     1:02 min. 
   3      45 LAUCO,Nuria          F-ELI  TRIBIKE           02:27:37     2:33 min. 
   4      83 TEYS,Núria           F-ELI  FERRETERIA  AREN   02:53:58    28:54 min. 
   5      36 BALETA,Laura         F-ELI  CLUB CICLI STA OLE 03:01:00    35:56 min. 
 


